
5
7

6
1

14
0

217

3
8

15
2

15
0

2
7

1
5

2
1

2
3

28a

3
5

6
3

9
3

4
1

4
3

9
1

9
5
a

9
5
c

9
5
b

22
7

22
5

15
8

1
1

3

7
/0
0
1

2
2

18

5
1

5
3

5
4

5
9

1
4

2
4

21
5

37

45

5
0

8
9

Bo
ss
ch
en
di
jk

Bo
ss
ch
en
di
jk

5
5

3
3

4
4

42

4
9

21
5a

3
9

31

1
3

1
2

21
9

22
1

20

15a

2
6

6
7

8
5

8
5
a

30

9
5

5
8

4
7

3
9
a

15
6

8

7
3

7
1

7
5

1
2
a

1
7
-1

9

22
3

H
o
e
v
e
n

G
e

m
e
e
n
te
 H

a
ld
e
rb

e
rg

e

5
0

Z
O

N
E

H
o
e
v
e
n

G
e

m
e
e
n
te
 H

a
ld
e
rb

e
rg

e

Z
O

N
E

6
0

61

63

59

58

Hoeven
Gemeente Halderberge

50
ZONE

Hoeven
Gemeente Halderberge

ZONE

60

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

GEMEENTE HALDERBERGE

Verkeersbesluit grens bebouwde kom

Gors

Hoeven Definitief

Tekening

15-01-2025 A0J. van Leeuwen


